Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  12/11/2025
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue: Type:
SELEST Flat
Visioneering Architectural Suspended Troffer with a Flat Profile
Features
•	 2x2 configuration

Controls Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here.
Order Key
- -
Type CRI Voltage Options
CCT
Size
(Width x
Length)
F - Flat Profile
30K - 3000K *
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K *
024L - 2400
034L - 3400
040L - 4000
050L - 5000
__LC
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
SLS F LED2x2
* Consult factory for availability
** When Selecting 2765KT, if a tunable white-compatible control is not selected
the luminaire will come standard with two sets of 0-10V wires for dimming and
color tuning (see tunable white diagram for details). For compatible control
options please consult factory.
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data subject
to change without notice.C
us
to
m
Lu
m
en
s
EXAMPLE: SLSF2x2-LED840K040LUNV
2x
2
8 - (80+)
2765KT - 2700-6500 K
(Tunable White)**
NOTE: ___LC - Custom
lumens available up to
5000 lm
For larger installations with multiple Selests, please ‘consult factory’.
Power and Installation Kits (Ordered Separatley)
Part# Description
KIT00469
UNV Stand-Alone / Start of Run Power Kit
2 x 48” Y Air Craft Cable & Canopies
with UNV Power Feed
Nominal
Lumens
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  12/11/2025
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue: Type:
SELEST Flat
Visioneering Architectural Suspended Troffer with a Flat Profile
When Selecting 2765KT, if a tunable white-compatible control is not